
31st January 2024 

People present: Laura Smith, Sarah Wood, Mrs Webber, Mr O'Sullivan  

Dates agreed for future events: 

• Friday 8th March – Parent / Carer Craft Day  

• Thursday 28th March - Forde Class Bake Sale  

• Tuesday 26th March - Bring in things for Easter Hamper - Non Uniform 

• Thursday 28th March - Easter Hamper Raffle 

• Thursday 23rd May - Courtney  Class Bake Sale  

• Friday 14th June -  Parent / Carer Craft Day  

• Thursday 20th June - Templer Class Bake Sale 

• Thursday 27th June - Sports Day & Summer Fete (Reserve date of Thursday 11th July) 

• Friday 19th July - End of SATS - Treats 

• Monday 22nd July - Leavers Church Service - Leavers Package  

 

Pyjama day to be used in the new academic year as part of world book day 

 

CAF Bank Update - Forms have been completed, all questions have been answered, been handed to do 

CAF manager to be approved. Waiting to hear back from them.  

 

 


